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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Aneesha Sidhik V S sidhik (FTHR) Vadakkan, Thandekkad, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  

2 17/01/2026 NANDITHA BOSE Vishnu Manoj (HSBN) Kumbappilliyil House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

3 17/01/2026 Muhammed Yazeen K S Shakeer K P (FTHR) Kizhakkan, 
Thandekkad, Vengola, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunadu

  

4 17/01/2026 ANJALA ISMAIL ISMAIL K M (FTHR) KOPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN ANSHAD K A (FTHR) KATTAKKUZHI, 
NOOLELY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

6 17/01/2026 HANSIYA HABEEB HABEEB V K (FTHR) VARAMBOTHY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM  P O, 
683543, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

7 17/01/2026 AFEEF IBRAHIM M KADIRUKUNJU M E 
(FTHR)

Malekudy House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad 
Thaluk

  

8 17/01/2026 MUHSINA M A MOHAMMED E U 
(HSBN)

4/249, ETTIYATTIRA, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
EDAVOOR P O, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

9 17/01/2026 SWANAND K 
SATHYAN 

SATHYAN K T (FTHR) KOOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, NOOLELY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

10 17/01/2026 NIRMALA RAJU RAJU (HSBN) EDAVALLAYIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
ARAKAPADY, WEST 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

11 17/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN 
RAZLAN 

IBRAHIM V A (FTHR) VALIYAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

12 17/01/2026 Mini Eldho Eldho M P (HSBN) Mundackal, Malamuri, 
Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi, 
683541, Kunnathunad

  

13 17/01/2026 HELEN ELDHO ELDHO E V (FTHR) EACHARANKUDY, 
AIMURY, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
AIMURY, 683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

14 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIL 
K S

SHAJAHAN K I 
(FTHR)

KONNAMKUDY, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

15 17/01/2026 MALAVIKA SALI SALI K N (FTHR) KUDICKALIL, 
KAIRALI GRAMAM, 

ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

16 17/01/2026 ANAKHA M R M N RAJAN (FTHR) MECHERIKATTIL 
HOUSE, WEST 
VENGOLA P O 

MUNDANGARAPURAM, 
ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

17 17/01/2026 SEENA K K JENEESH (HSBN) MANKUTHEL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

18 17/01/2026 BASHEER M M M MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MALEKKUZHI 
HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

19 17/01/2026 NAISHANA 
SULFIKAR 

SULFIKAR M S 
MALETH (FTHR)

THANDEKKAD, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 17/01/2026 LATHEEF T M MUHAMMAD (FTHR) THURUTHUMMEL, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

21 17/01/2026 ANJANA RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN P K 
(FTHR)

PARAVELIKUDY, 
Methala, Asamannoor, 
METHALA, 683545, 

Kunnathunadu

  

22 17/01/2026 FARHAN K 
NAUSHAD 

NAUSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

KAKKANATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

23 17/01/2026 PAUL K SUBASH SUBHASH BABU 
(FTHR)

KARUMANKOTTIL, 
NEAR AQUEDUCT, 

ALLAPRA, ALLAPRA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

24 17/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIL MUHAMMED M A 
(FTHR)

04/437/ MALAYILAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

EDAVOOR P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

25 17/01/2026 KORAH ABRAHAM ANISH KORAH T 
(FTHR)

THATTAMPURATH 
HOUSE, KADUVAL, 

PERUMABVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

26 17/01/2026 ARJUN VINOD VINOD (FTHR) MALIYECKAL, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

27 17/01/2026 RASHIDA K A ABU K S (FTHR) KIZHAKKEDAM 
HOUSE, VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

28 17/01/2026 Tymon K P LAKSHMI (MTHR) KOTTAPPADY, 
EASTOKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

29 17/01/2026 ADITHYA CHANDRA 
JEWELLEN 

J K JEWELLEN (FTHR) SURABHI HOUSE, 
KARIKODE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

30 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHANAVAS 

SHANAVAS P S 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 17/01/2026 MAHIN ABUBACKER SAINUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHICKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

32 17/01/2026 AYSHA PARVIN BASHEER M M 
(FTHR)

MALEKKUZHI 
HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

33 17/01/2026 MALEEHA FATHIMA RAPHEEK M A (FTHR) MELETHADAM 
HOUSE, ASSERY 

MUGAL, VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA P O, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

34 17/01/2026 ITTAN ABRAHAM ANISH KORAH T 
(FTHR)

THATTAMPURATH 
HOUSE, KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

35 17/01/2026 GOURINANDA SHIJU SHIJU (FTHR) ELLIKAKUDY, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

36 17/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN S S SAINUDHEEN S H 
(FTHR)

SRAMBICKAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTIKKATTUKUNNU, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

37 17/01/2026 RIZWANA K S SHAMSU K S (FTHR) KARUVALLY 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

38 17/01/2026 THANVEER 
AHAMAD 

M M IMBICHIKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

297/ MALEKKUDY 
HOUSE, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 17/01/2026 FITHA FATHIMA P S SAINUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHICKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

40 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANNAN P RAHIM 

RAHIM P M (FTHR) 02/184 PORUVELI 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

41 17/01/2026 SUMITHA M P ABOOBACKER P U 
(HSBN)

PULAVATH, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNNAD

  

42 17/01/2026 HAJARUMMA 
POOKKODAN 

KASIM N K (HSBN) NANETHAN HOUSE, 
ALLAPRA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

43 17/01/2026 ARAVIND A R RAJEEV A G (FTHR) 01/93, ALADY 
HOUSE, IRINGOLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

44 17/01/2026 AKHIL V SAJEEV SAJEEV KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

VARIYELIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIL M 
M

M A MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

04/437/MALAYILAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

EDAVOOR P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

46 17/01/2026 RIHAN M ALI MUHAMMADALI V K 
(FTHR)

02/204 VELLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

47 17/01/2026 SAINABUL 
SWALIHATH P M 

MUHAMMED ABBAS 
(FTHR)

562/A 
PALLIPPATTUPUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

48 17/01/2026 NUSAIFA A M SAIFUDHEEN S S 
(HSBN)

SRAMBICKAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTIKKATTUKUNNU, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

49 17/01/2026 RAMYA SASI SASI T A (FTHR) CHELLISSERY, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

ASAMANOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

50 17/01/2026 PREETHA SAJEEV SAJEEV (HSBN) VARIYELIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

51 17/01/2026 JAYASANKAR P J JAYADEVAN POTTY 
(FTHR)

CHERUKUTTA 
MANA, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

ELAMBAKAPPILLY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

52 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
A A 

A K ASHARAF (FTHR) ANGADI HOUSE, 
SOUTH VALLOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

53 17/01/2026 PARVIN KHADEEJA 
K N

NISHAD K I (FTHR) KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

54 17/01/2026 Alfiya A A Aliyar A M (FTHR) Attayam, Kottachira, 
Asamannoor, Methala, 
683545, Kuthannunad

  

55 17/01/2026 SHEMEENA 
SAINUDHEEN 

SAINUDHEEN P M 
(HSBN)

PUTHIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

56 17/01/2026 SOUPARNIKA K 
ANEESH

ANEESH (FTHR) KALAPURAPARAMBIL, 
AIMURY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

57 17/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR P V AMBIKA (WIFE) VADAKKEKUNNATH, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

58 17/01/2026 ANJU V SAJEEV SAJEEV KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

VARIYELIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

59 17/01/2026 SIMI AUGUSTINE SHYJU JACOB (HSBN) 10/440 PULLAN 
HOUSE, PARA, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
KURUPPAMPADY P 

O, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

60 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUTTICHIRA HOUSE, 
NOOLELY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

61 17/01/2026 FAHMI V MEERAN V K MEERAN (FTHR) 27/3  
VADAKKEKUDY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

62 17/01/2026 Roy Cherian K C Cherian (FTHR) Kochimangalath House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

63 17/01/2026 MEHABIN K N NISHAD K I (FTHR) KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

64 17/01/2026 P. R SHAJI RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PAROOKKARAN 
HOUSE, OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

65 17/01/2026 MEGHA SANKAR UMASANKAR K B 
(FTHR)

KOORALIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAPADY, 
RAYAMANGALAM 

VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

66 17/01/2026 AMANULLAH C N NAZEER C M (FTHR) CHEMBAMKUNNATH, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 17/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR P V AMBIKA (WIFE) VADAKKEKUNNATH, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

68 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN 

MANOJ P J (FTHR) 02/132 
PALAKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

69 17/01/2026 ASHIK GEORGE GEORGE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

CHAKKARACKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUDIKKARAI, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

KURUPPAMPADY P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

70 17/01/2026 MiniGopi VK Gopi (HSBN) Pattathil, Ponjassery, 
Arakkapady, Vengola, 
683556, kunnathunad

  

71 17/01/2026 SINDHU K G SANTHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

KALLIKKATTU 
HOUSE, KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD P O, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

72 17/01/2026 ROSHAN IBRAHIM KARIM MARACKAR 
(FTHR)

Mukalel House, 7/309B, 
Nedumthode, Vengola, 

Mudickal, 683547, 
Kunnathunadu

  

73 17/01/2026 NIRMAL RAJU MALLIKA RAJU 
(MTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
VARIKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

74 17/01/2026 Chandrachoodan S Suthan S (FTHR) Perumbillil, Pulluvazhy, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhy, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

75 17/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique N 
R 

Raheem  Muhammed 
(FTHR)

Nadakkal, Thandekkad, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 
683547, Kunnathnadu

  

76 17/01/2026 ABHIRAMI C M M V MONY (FTHR) CHAMAKKALAKUDY 
HOUSE, PATTAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE P O, 
683548, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

77 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAIROOZ 

P M ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

78 17/01/2026 Kanjana Anil Anilkumar K C (FTHR) Keecheril House, 
Valayanchirangara, 

Rayamangalam, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

79 17/01/2026 DHIPU D Pushpavally (MTHR) Deepa Nivas House, 
Nellimollam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

80 17/01/2026 DANIEL SINOJ SINOJ JOSEPH (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARAYIL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

81 17/01/2026 John Paul Joseph Pullan Paily 
(FTHR)

II/306, Thannipuzha, 
Okkal, Okkal, 683550, 

Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

82 17/01/2026 K M Abdulmajid Sainaba (WIFE) Kuzhikandathil House, 
Jaihind Nagar, Tankcity, 

Valayanchirangara, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Perumbavoor

  

83 17/01/2026 HAMNA A A ABDUNNASSEER 
(FTHR)

ALAVUMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBARATHUKUNNU, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

84 17/01/2026 ANANYA WARRIER SANKARAWARRIER 
T S (FTHR)

KRISHNATHULASI, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

85 17/01/2026 Vinayak S Suthan S (FTHR) Perumbillil, Pulluvazhy, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhy, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu

  

86 17/01/2026 NAZEER C M MAJEED (FTHR) CHEMBAMKUNNATH, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

87 17/01/2026 M Pushpavally M R Duraiswamy 
(HSBN)

Deepa Nivas House, 
Nellimollam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

88 17/01/2026 MEENU SASI SASI M K (FTHR) MANNEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
CHUNDAKUZHY, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

89 17/01/2026 SREEHARI VINOD VINOD KUMAR V B 
(FTHR)

VATTAKKATTAKATHUTTU, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

90 17/01/2026 ARCHANA P M SREEJITH P S (HSBN) PONEKUDY, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

91 17/01/2026 ARATHY K S AKHIL T A (HSBN) THATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TANKCITY, 

ARAKKAPADY 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

92 17/01/2026 Dileep D S Pushpavally M (MTHR) Deepa Nivas House, 
Nellimollam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

93 17/01/2026 ABHINAV SIJU SIJU P T (FTHR) PARANAMKUNNEL, 
MEKKAPPALA, 

VENGOOR, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

94 17/01/2026 SHAMNA P S SHAMEER P D (FTHR) PULLAN, 
KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

ALLAPRA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

95 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SSAMIN K A 

ASEEZ K M (FTHR) KEEDATHUMKUDIYIL, 
METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

96 17/01/2026 ASHNA P M MAHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

POOVATHINGAL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

97 17/01/2026 ABHILASH K S SASI (FTHR) KAVUPURATHUKUDIYIL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

98 17/01/2026 ANJALY PETER K C PETER (FTHR) 01/263 
KEENANCHERY 

HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

99 17/01/2026 ARUN O V VIJAYAN O N (FTHR) ODANGAMOLATHU 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

100 17/01/2026 Baiju Bhuvaneswaran Omana Bhuvaneswaran 
Nair (MTHR)

333/B, Ward Number-1, 
Rayamangalam Grama 

Panchayat, Iringole, 
683542, Perumbavoor

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

101 17/01/2026 SRUTHY A S SANOOP RAJAN 
(HSBN)

SARITHALAYAM 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

102 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN MUHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

MOOTHEDAM 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

103 17/01/2026 DEVABHADRA M MANI P C (FTHR) KODAMBURAM 
PRAYIL, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

104 17/01/2026 MEHARIN A S A A SALEEM (FTHR) ARACKAKUDY 
MUNDETH, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
ARACKAPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

105 17/01/2026 ASEENA K M MAHIN K P (FTHR) KURUVAPPILLY, 
KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

106 17/01/2026 FABIYA SUBAIR SUBAIR (FTHR) EDAYALIL, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

107 17/01/2026 MEHARIN SAJU SAJU A P (FTHR) AMBADAN HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

108 17/01/2026 DEVIKA SHAJI SHAJI C K (FTHR) 13/349-A, 
KOTTAPPURAM 

HOUSE, AIMURY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

AIMURY, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

109 17/01/2026 AMALDEV K S SOMAN K R (FTHR) KOCHERIKUDY, 
PAPPANPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

110 17/01/2026 SHIJI ELDHO ELDHO V M (HSBN) VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

111 17/01/2026 VAISHNAV M S SASI M N (FTHR) MALAYAMPURATHUPADY, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

112 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZAL RAFEEK C A (FTHR) CHUNDAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

113 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFARUDHEEN O A 

ASEENA (MTHR) OLICHALIL HOUSE, 
VETTIKATTUKUNNU, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

114 17/01/2026 PRARDHANA 
VISWAMBHARAN 

VISWAMBHARAN K 
M (FTHR)

19/322,MALIYIL 
HOUSE, VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P OQ, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

115 17/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA 
M A

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

08/669, 
MANGALAPPARA, 

METHALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

116 17/01/2026 RISHIKESH 
NARAYAN K B 

BIJU K S (FTHR) 623 A 
KUTTICHIRAYIL, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

117 17/01/2026 IBRAHIM A S A K SHANAVAS 
(FTHR)

01/163 AMBADAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

118 17/01/2026 SHANAVAS M P PAREED M S (FTHR) MULLASSERY, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

119 17/01/2026 SAHAD SALMI ALIYAR C K (FTHR) CHITTETHUKUDY 
HOUSE, NOOLELY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

120 17/01/2026 MURSHIDA K T MUHAMMED ABID E 
A (HSBN)

309/ ENCHAKKUDY 
HOUSE, ODAKKALY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

121 17/01/2026 SUHAINA V J JALEEL V S (FTHR) VALIYAVEETIL, 
PONJASSERY, 128, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

122 17/01/2026 Malavika K Sajeevan Sajeevan K G (FTHR) Kottappuram House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

123 17/01/2026 ANWARSHA K A AZEEZ K M (FTHR) KEEDATHUMKUDIYIL, 
METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

124 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K H

HAMEED K E (FTHR) KOORAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MALAMURY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

125 17/01/2026 ROMITH R ROBIN ROBERT 
(FTHR)

KURACHERI 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

THOTTAPPADAN 
KAVALA, VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

126 17/01/2026 ANSON SANTY SANTY PETER (FTHR) PITTAPPILLIL, 
MECKAPPALA, 

VENGOOR, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

127 17/01/2026 NIHAL NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) KANAMPURAM, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

128 17/01/2026 DONA VARGHESE VARGHESE K M  
(FTHR)

04/298 A, 
KARIKKUDY HOUSE, 
MOORUKAVU ROAD, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

129 17/01/2026 PREM PRAKASH P PRAKASH P S (FTHR) PALAYIKUDY 
HOUSE, WEST 
VENGOLA P O, 

VENGOLA, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

130 17/01/2026 SHAJEENA M H NUZAIBA (MTHR) 01/471 
MAROTTIKKAPARAMBU, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
683105, ALUVA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

131 17/01/2026 SHAHANA P S SIDHEEK P B (FTHR) POOVATHUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

132 17/01/2026 S A ARFAAN ALI S A (FTHR) SRAMBIKAL, S 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

133 17/01/2026 ANNMARY LEO LEO PAUL (FTHR) ALUMMOOTIL 
PULLAN HOUSE, 

PAYYAL, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

134 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAIHAN A U 

UMMER (FTHR) ALAVUMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MUKKUTTINADA, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

135 17/01/2026 Safal Younes Femeena (MTHR) 2/549, thandekkad, 
vengola, ponjassery, 

683547, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

136 17/01/2026 ARUN CHIRAYATH 
SASI 

SASI C K (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUMANA, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

137 17/01/2026 VARUN SOLAMAN SOLAMAN A J (FTHR) ALIYATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

138 17/01/2026 ANAGHA V M MOHANAN K (FTHR) VELIYATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

THODAPARAMBU, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

139 17/01/2026 HAMSA RASHEED P A RASHEED (FTHR) 28/18/
PEREPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

140 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEEL 

THURUTHUMMAL 
NOUSHAD

NOUSHAD T A (FTHR) THURUTHUMMAL, 
THETTIKOTTU 

LANE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

141 17/01/2026 SANOOP SABU SABU T R (FTHR) THELAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHETTINADA    
NEAR KODANAD 
CLUB, KODANAD, 

ALATTUCHIRA  P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

142 17/01/2026 NAJLA KABEER KABEER E K (FTHR) EDANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

143 17/01/2026 GIGI V 
CHELAPPURAM 

VARGHESE C A 
(FTHR)

04/40 A 
CHELAPPURATHU 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

144 17/01/2026 TUSHAR SOJAN SOJAN (FTHR) KALLUNGAL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

145 17/01/2026 BITTY SUNNY DAICY SUNNY 
(MTHR)

12/532, 
CHITTILAPPILLY, 

AIMURY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

ELAMBAKAPPILLY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

146 17/01/2026 ABY A R BIJU K S (HSBN) 623 A 
KUTTICHIRAYIL, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

147 17/01/2026 ANANDHU SURESH SURESH (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDAKUZHY, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

148 17/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH C CHANDRASEKHARA 
WARRIER R (FTHR)

KEEZHILLATHU 
WARRIAM, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

149 17/01/2026 MANUEL ANTONY ANTONY PAUL 
(FTHR)

PULLAN, VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA, 
686692, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

150 17/01/2026 AAMINA FARHATH 
K M

MUHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

KANAMPURAM, 
MALAMURY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

151 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIYAS SHIYAS P A (FTHR) PUTHUVANVANDACKAL, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

152 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF P M

MUHAMMED P A 
(FTHR)

PATTARUMADAM 
HOUSE, 

MALAMURY, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

153 17/01/2026 LOVELY GIGI GIGI V 
CHELAPPURAM 

(HSBN)

04/40 A 
CHELAPPURATHU 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

154 17/01/2026 CAROL ANTONY ANTONY PAUL 
(FTHR)

PULLAN HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA, 
683545, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

155 17/01/2026 NAZIMA NASEER (HSBN) POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

156 17/01/2026 VK Gopi Mini Gopi (WIFE) Pattathil, Ponjassery, 
Arkkapady, Vengola, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

157 17/01/2026 ISHAQUE P S SHAMEER P M  
(FTHR)

29/371 A/ 
PUTHENKUDY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

158 17/01/2026 JAYA PAUL SHEJU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

AREECKAL 
PANKOTTU HOUSE, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

159 17/01/2026 PUTHUKKADAN 
PAREED ALI 

PAREED (FTHR) PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PEECHINAMUKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE P O, 
683542, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

160 17/01/2026 Asharaf M M Fanish (OTHR) Marathummoottil, 
Thandekkad, Vengola, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunadu

  

161 17/01/2026 SAJEER M S SALIM (FTHR) MULLOOPARA 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

162 17/01/2026 SREEJA PADINJARA 
PULIYELI NAIR

BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PADINJARA 
PULIYELI, VENGOOR 

WEST, 
KURUPAMPPADY, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

163 17/01/2026 ASHEEQA K R RASHEED K M (FTHR) KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMABVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

164 17/01/2026 SAFEEL MUHAMED HANEEFA T M (FTHR) THELAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

165 17/01/2026 Omana P M Ouseph N T (HSBN) Narikulam House, 
Paniely, Kombanad, 

Paniely, 683546, 
Kunnathunad

  

166 17/01/2026 SHANA RAHAS RAHAS K A (HSBN) KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, NEAR 
VETTINARY 
HOSPITAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

167 17/01/2026 CHINCHU K G PRADEEP P P (HSBN) PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

168 17/01/2026 DHANASREE 
ATHIRAMPUZHAYIL

AMAL PAUL (HSBN) KANIYAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAMUDY, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

169 17/01/2026 AMAL GIGI GIGI V 
CHELAPPURAM 

(FTHR)

04/40 A 
CHELAPPURATH, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

170 17/01/2026 SHIBI BALARAM 
KANDIYIL

AADARSH K A 
(HSBN)

AYODHYABHAVAN, 
VATHIMATTOM, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

171 17/01/2026 T K HARIHARAN KESAVAN (FTHR) THANDALPUTHENPURA, 
VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

172 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED C M MOIDEEN (FTHR) CHIRAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPADAM, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

173 17/01/2026 ARSHANA T S SHARUK 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

AMBADAN, 
PALAKKATTU 

THAZHAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDIKKAL P O, 

683547, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

174 17/01/2026 SAHALA ZANAM HANEEFA T M (FTHR) THELAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

175 17/01/2026 P A PADMANABHAN AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 225/PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

176 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PUTHIRI HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

177 17/01/2026 SEENA MAIDEEN BAVA 
(FTHR)

NANETHAN HOUSE, 
THOTTAPPADAN 

KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

178 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
N M 

MAITHEEN KUNJU N 
H (FTHR)

7/552-  NEDUVELI 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

179 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABANA IBRAHIM C A (FTHR) CHAMAKKADY, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

180 17/01/2026 FATHIMA P B BASHEER (FTHR) PATTAMMAVUDI, M 
H KAVAL, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

181 17/01/2026 A ANJALI ANILKUMAR V K 
(FTHR)

VAZHAPPANALIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

AIMURY, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

182 17/01/2026 Ameena Fathima K B Basheer K B (FTHR) Kizhakkan, 
Thandekkad, Vengola, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunadu

  

183 17/01/2026 Sreehari S Santhosh G Nair (FTHR) Kottayil, Pulluvazhy, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhy, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

184 17/01/2026 BALAN T KUNHAN VARIAR 
(FTHR)

THRUTHAMARASSERY 
WARRIAM, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

185 17/01/2026 SHEMEEMA MOL SAMAL FARIZ (HSBN) THELAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

186 17/01/2026 HASNA MUHAMMED MUHAMMED K A 
(FTHR)

KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE P O, 
683548, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

187 17/01/2026 LISSYAMMA JOHN JOHN (HSBN) PANICKATHARAYIL, 
MAVINCHUVADU, 

EAST AIMURY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

188 17/01/2026 SAINUDEEN C P MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHAKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

189 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA NASEER P E (FTHR) 03/172 
PALLATHUKUDY 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

190 17/01/2026 ABHINANDH 
RAGESH 

RAGESH E G (FTHR) EDAPPATTU HOUSE, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA  P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

191 17/01/2026 MIHANA M ABDUL SHEFEEK 
(HSBN)

THELAMPURAM, 
EKKUNNAM, 
ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

192 17/01/2026 THOBITH A ALIAS ALIAS A P (FTHR) ACHAYATHU, 
VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

193 17/01/2026 DENNA SHIJO SHIJO XAVIER (FTHR) VELLATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKODE, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

194 17/01/2026 Rahila P S Sidheek P A (FTHR) Pirambillykudy, 
Thandekkad, Vengola, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

195 17/01/2026 SABIYA K S SIDHIK K M (FTHR) KKANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

196 17/01/2026 AKBAR ALI M A ABDUL ASSIZ M M 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY P O 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

197 17/01/2026 ELDHOSE SAJU SAJU MATHEWS 
(FTHR)

PISHARATHUMALIL, 
PANIELY, 

KOMBANAD, 
PANIELY P O, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

198 17/01/2026 HANNA SALIM SALIM C M (FTHR) 09/142 
CHITTETHUKUDY 

HOUSE, EKKUNNAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

199 17/01/2026 KAMARUNNIZA A A ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

12/158 APPELI 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

200 17/01/2026 PATHUMMA ALI ALI (HSBN) 01/144 - B       
MULLASSERY 

HOUSE, 
CHEMBARATHUKUNNU, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

201 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P N

NOUSHAD P K (FTHR) PATTARUMADAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

ALLAPRA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

202 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JUBAIR 
C M 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

CHATHANKERY 
PARAMBU, 

PONJASSERY, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

203 17/01/2026 ADILSHA A B A A BASHEER (FTHR) 02/150 AMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

204 17/01/2026 ANEESHA K S BINU K P (HSBN) 05/168/ KARIPRA 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

205 17/01/2026 SARITHA SASI SASI C K (HSBN) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUMANA, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

206 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
K M 

MUJEEB IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

KOOLIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY P O 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

207 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAL SHIHAB 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

208 17/01/2026 SASIDHARAN 
NARAYANAN NAIR

RADHA (WIFE) THETTIKKOTTU 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

209 17/01/2026 JUMAILA ABDUL 
KAREEM 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

VARIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDIKKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

210 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSEL ABU M V (FTHR) MANNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

211 17/01/2026 NAZRIN MUNEER MUNEER O V (FTHR) ONODIPOTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAKULAM 
WEST VENGOLA P O, 
ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

212 17/01/2026 Muhammed Yaseen A A Abdul Rasheed A A 
(FTHR)

Elamana, MH Kavala, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  

213 17/01/2026 RESHMA LAKSHMI RENJITH K R (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PANDAMCHERY, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

214 17/01/2026 JISHAD P M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNNAM, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

215 17/01/2026 Khadeeja Nasrin TS Salim TM (FTHR) Thachirukudi, Allapara, 
Vengola, Allapara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

216 17/01/2026 Farsana E K ASHIK P A (HSBN) PUTHOOKKADAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

217 17/01/2026 CHETHANA 
SREEPARVATHI M K 

M K KARTHIKEYAN 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

VENGOLA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA 

PO, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

218 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K I

ISMAIL (FTHR) KOCHUMARIYIL, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

219 17/01/2026 BINDUMOL K N MANOJ S (HSBN) SEKHARATH, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

220 17/01/2026 Eldho Cherian Manju Varghese 
(MTHR)

EMBASSERY VEEDU, 
VAYKKARA ROAD, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

221 17/01/2026 VARUN C S SASI C K (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUMANA, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

222 17/01/2026 FARSANA E M MAKKARKUNJU E E 
(FTHR)

EDANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

223 17/01/2026 NAZVIN MUNEER MUNEER O V (FTHR) ONODIPOTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAKULAM 
WEST VENGOLA P O, 
ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

224 17/01/2026 ABDUL RASSAQ T R RASHEED T M (FTHR) THELAYI, 
MUNDANGARAPURAM, 

VENGOLA, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

225 17/01/2026 BADUSHA ALI ALI S M (FTHR) 180/B  SAIDUKUDY 
HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

226 17/01/2026 GOKUL M GOPI M K GOPI (FTHR) MUTHIRAMALIKUDY 
HOUSE, ORNA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

227 17/01/2026 SHEEBA 
SURENDRAN 

SURENDRAN (HSBN) 10/296, METHALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

228 17/01/2026 AJAL JOY JOY P T (FTHR) POTTACKAL, 
VATTOLIPPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

229 17/01/2026 ATHUL 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN P V 
(FTHR)

6/236 A 
PUTHENKUDY 

HOUSE, 
KOODALAPPADU, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

230 17/01/2026 Aparna Krishnakumar Manikandan S (HSBN) Parambath, C T Road, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

231 17/01/2026 ADHILSHA C I C A IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKKADY, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

232 17/01/2026 FIDHA 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

U K

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
U M (FTHR)

ULLATTUKKUDY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

233 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHRIN M 
A 

ABBAS M K (FTHR) MANNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

234 17/01/2026 KARTHIK 
SUDHAYAN

M N SUDHAYAN 
(FTHR)

MALAYAMPURATHUPADY, 
PERUMANI, 

ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

235 17/01/2026 GOPIKA M GOPI M K GOPI (FTHR) MUTHIRAMALIKUDY 
HOUSE, ORNA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

236 17/01/2026 SONA YACOB M V YACOB (FTHR) MADATHUMPARA, 
DARSINIPURAM, 
ARAKAPPADY, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

237 17/01/2026 THANHIYA P S SHIHAB P P (FTHR) 26/77 A 
PUTHENMALIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, SOUTH 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

238 17/01/2026 E K IBRAHIM KADIRPILLAI (FTHR) ELAVAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHEBARATHUKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

239 17/01/2026 AHLA AZEEZ M A ABDUL AZEEZ M M 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY P O 
THANDAKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

240 17/01/2026 AADHIL KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NANETHAN, NEAR 
ASRAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

241 17/01/2026 ELDHO PAUL C P PAULOSE (FTHR) CHELADAN HOUSE, 
PERUMANI, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

242 17/01/2026 BEHANAN REJI REJI KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

MATTAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, VILANGU, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
VILANGU P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

243 17/01/2026 NUSARA N A ABBAS N A (FTHR) 26/70/NANETHAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

244 17/01/2026 GEEVARGHESE M K KURIAN (FTHR) MAKKULATHU 
HOUSE, 

THODAPARAMBU, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

245 17/01/2026 Hasanath M A Aarif M N (FTHR) Manely, Chithrappuzha 
Road, Arakapady, West 

Vengola, 683556, 
Perumbavoor

  

246 17/01/2026 FAMIYA P H HASSAN P K (FTHR) PEECHAMPILLY 
HOUSE, VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

247 17/01/2026 AFSAL P N NASAR P M (FTHR) PAZHAVEETTIL, 
ARACKAPADY, 

VENGOLA, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

248 17/01/2026 BASITH ALY MUHAMMED ALY 
(FTHR)

12/315/
PALLATHUKUDY 

HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

249 17/01/2026 Fathima Rizana SUBAIR (FTHR) 73, WARD 26 
THEKKEKKUDY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

250 17/01/2026 Darshana Rajeev Rajeev (FTHR) Nelladan, Okkal, 
Chelamattom, Okkal, 

683550, Kunnathunadu

  

251 17/01/2026 ANANDHU K B BABU K K (FTHR) 6/56A KALLARKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

252 17/01/2026 HANNATH M A ARIF M N (FTHR) Manely, Chithrapuzha 
Road, Arakapady, West 

Vengola, 683556, 
Perumbavoor

  

253 17/01/2026 LALY T C GEEVARGHESE M K 
(HSBN)

MAKKULATH 
HOUSE, 

THODAPARAMBU, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

254 17/01/2026 ASWATHY T M NAVEEN S (HSBN) PURAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA 
P O, VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

255 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER SIDDHIQUE T M 
(FTHR)

10/238, 
THELAMPURAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

256 17/01/2026 NASSAR V M MUHAMMED (FTHR) VATHIMATTOM 
HOUSE, 

MEPRATHUPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

257 17/01/2026 NIHALA FATHIMA K 
P 

PAREEKUTTY K A 
(FTHR)

KOKKADAN HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

258 17/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMALIL, 
BATHANI, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

259 17/01/2026 SHAMNAD V S SHIHAB (FTHR) VADAYATHU 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBARATHUKUNNU, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

260 17/01/2026 BINCY K S GEEMON K G (HSBN) KALLADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VAIKKARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VAIKKARA P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

261 17/01/2026 GEEVAR REJI REJI P V (FTHR) PEEDIYECKAL 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

262 17/01/2026 Maria Biju Biju T Y (FTHR) THOPPILAN VEEDU, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

263 17/01/2026 ALFAS MUHAMMAD SHABEEK (FTHR) KUDILI, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

ORNA ROAD, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

264 17/01/2026 JAMSHEED M S SALIM M A (FTHR) MALIYAM VEEDU, 
RAYONPURAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

265 17/01/2026 KHADHEEJA M 
RASHEED 

M K RASHEED (FTHR) MANIYANTHARA 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

266 17/01/2026 HIBA THASLIN 
SHIHAB 

SHIHAB M K (FTHR) 07/120 
MUTHUVASSERY 

HOUSE, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

267 17/01/2026 SHEREEFA MUHAMMED (HSBN) VATHIMATTOM 
HOUSE, 

MEPRATHUPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

268 17/01/2026 VARGHESE T P KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

THOMBRA HOUSE, 
CHOORAMUDI, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

269 17/01/2026 POOJA REJI REJI T R  (FTHR) THEVARMADOM 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

270 17/01/2026 AAESHA THANHA 
ZIRAJ 

SIRAJUDDEEN V E 
(FTHR)

16/613A, 
VALAYANATTU (H) 

NAMBIDISSERIL, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

271 17/01/2026 ALSABITH M P PAREEDKUNJU M A 
(FTHR)

MUKKUTTIPARAMBIL, 
THANDAKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY  P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

272 17/01/2026 BILAL ALI MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

12/315/ 
PALLATHUKUDY 

HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

273 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEL MAHIN M A (FTHR) MADATHUMPADY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

274 17/01/2026 SAFEERA SULAIMAN ANSAR T M (HSBN) THELAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

275 17/01/2026 KRISHNA PRASAD A 
S

A K SAJU (FTHR) KP 16/154 ALLPARA, 
PAPPANPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

276 17/01/2026 ELANKEERAN M MUNIYAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

KARTHIK BHAVAN, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

277 17/01/2026 JISNA C J JALAL C P (FTHR) CHIRAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

278 17/01/2026 ARCHANA SIVAN SIVAN M A (FTHR) METHANATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VENGOLA P O, 
ARAKAPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

279 17/01/2026 FAWAZ K N NISSAR K K (FTHR) KUNJATHY HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLI, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

280 17/01/2026 ANNMARIYA BINOY BINOY PAULOSE 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

281 17/01/2026 MINI P K DEBARAJ SAHU 
(HSBN)

POOVATHINGAL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

282 17/01/2026 Aryananda Raju Raju O G (FTHR) Oorakkattu, Payyal, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

283 17/01/2026 ELDHOSE REJI REJI P V (FTHR) PEEDIYECKAL 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

284 17/01/2026 ANAN SITHARA KAJA (FTHR) AMBADAN HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

285 17/01/2026 SHAROOK ALI MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

12/315/ 
PALLATHUKUDY 

HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

286 17/01/2026 ADHILA P J JALAL P A (FTHR) PUTHUVANDACKAL, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

287 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
V A 

ALIYAR V P (FTHR) VATTAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAKKATTUKAV 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

288 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM SIDHIK T M (FTHR) 10/238, 
THELAMPURAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

289 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAJAHAN 

SHAJAHAN K E 
(FTHR)

KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, BOC ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

290 17/01/2026 MAJID M A M A ABDUL ASEES 
(FTHR)

MADATHILPARA 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

291 17/01/2026 JOBY BABY SHINE SEBASTINE 
(HSBN)

CHELLIYAMPURAM, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

292 17/01/2026 ASNA A ASHRAF (FTHR) 26/NANETHAN 
HOUSE, 

RAYONPURAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

293 17/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA A S A K SAJU (FTHR) KP 16/154 ALPPARA, 
PAPPANPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

294 17/01/2026 HAYDEN SIJU SIJU DANIAL (FTHR) PARVELIKUDY 
HOUSE, VICHATTU 

LANE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

295 17/01/2026 Ann Theresa Jose E O JOSE (FTHR) Edathala, Okkal, 
Chelamattom, Okkal P 

O, 683550, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

296 17/01/2026 ARJUN SURESH SURESH M N (FTHR) MALAYAMPURATHUPADY 
VEEDU, PERUMANI, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

297 17/01/2026 Somarvel Mathew Mathew (FTHR) pullannimannil house, 
keezhillam, 

rayamangalam, 
keezhillam, 683541, 

kunnathunad

  

298 17/01/2026 KUMARY RAJU RAJU K V (HSBN) KOTTAIKANDAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

299 17/01/2026 JAINI LEEMON LEEMON A A (HSBN) THAREPARAMBIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

300 17/01/2026 SAHLA PARVEEN P N SHIBI (MTHR) PULAVATHU HOUSE, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

301 17/01/2026 SHAHIN SHAMNAD MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD (FTHR)

01/287/PUTHIRI 
HOUSE, VALLOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

302 17/01/2026 ALICE JOSE JOSE CHACKO (FTHR) PATHICKAMALI 
HOUSE, KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

303 17/01/2026 ABHIRAMI K A Ajayakumar K K 
(FTHR)

Kaniyamkudy House, 
Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

304 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
C K 

C M 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

(FTHR)

CHIRAPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

305 17/01/2026 KARISHMA JAYAN P S JAYAN (FTHR) PENATTU HOUSE, 
CANAL ROAD 

KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

AIMURY P O, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

306 17/01/2026 ANILA K REGY REGY K P (FTHR) KADAYAM HOUSE, 
PANAMKUZHY, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

307 17/01/2026 NOFSA SHAMEER SHAMEER A S (HSBN) AMBAZHATHAN 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

308 17/01/2026 ADHIL ANAS ANAS (FTHR) 26 NANETHAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

309 17/01/2026 ANJALI P S SREEKUMAR K G 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATHU 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

310 17/01/2026 ARSHAD N KAREEM KAREEM N M (FTHR) 10/232 A, 
NADAPADICKAL, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

311 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN V S

SALIM V M (FTHR) VARIATH, 
MUNDANGARAPURAM, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

312 17/01/2026 HANNA ARUN ARUN ISSAC (FTHR) KOLLYELIL HOUSE, 
SALEM WEST 
VENGOLA P O, 
ARACKAPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

313 17/01/2026 SANJAY K 
SATHEESHAN 

SATHEESAN K S 
(FTHR)

KEECHAMATTAM 
HOUSE, ODAKKALY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

314 17/01/2026 BASIL ABI ABI MATHAI (FTHR) KAITHAMMOOTTIL 
PADAVIL 

AICKARAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPAPDY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

315 17/01/2026 JULIE JOHNSON BINU KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

CHELEMBIKOTTIL, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

316 17/01/2026 ADHITHYAN K A Ajayakumar K K 
(FTHR)

Kaniyamkudy House, 
Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

317 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAYYAN 

NOUSHAD M A 
(FTHR)

29/265 
MELETHADAM 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

318 17/01/2026 ANDREA MERIN 
SANGEETH

SANGEETH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PATHICKAL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

319 17/01/2026 BETTY JOSEPH (FTHR) PUTHETTU, 
PULLUVAZHY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
PULLUVAZHY, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

320 17/01/2026 SANTHOSH P V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURA, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

321 17/01/2026 AGNUS JOY JOY K Y (FTHR) 01/760, Kalamparambil 
House, Iringole, 

Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

322 17/01/2026 Malaika V Hussan Muhammad Hussan V A 
(FTHR)

VATHIMATTOM 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

323 17/01/2026 BINI MATHEW RAJU JACOB (HSBN) 157A, MOOTHEDOM 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

324 17/01/2026 AMAL SURENDRAN SURENDRAN (FTHR) 10/296, METHALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

325 17/01/2026 KHADHEEJA 
JANNATH V R 

V M RAFEEK (FTHR) VALOORAN, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

326 17/01/2026 SATHEESAN K S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

KEECHAMATTAM 
HOUSE, ODAKKALY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

327 17/01/2026 GOPIKA SHAJI SHAJI N B (FTHR) NANGELIL HOUSE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

328 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIL A A ABOOBACKAR A A 
(FTHR)

1/446 B AMBADAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

329 17/01/2026 RAIHAN SHAMEER K SHAMEER K A (FTHR) KANAMPURAM, 
PAMKULAM ROAD, 

VATTAKKATUPPADY, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

330 17/01/2026 Ayana MJ Jayan M K (FTHR) Mambilli, Payyal, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

331 17/01/2026 Siya Paul Paulose T V (FTHR) Vellanjiyil, Pulluvazhi, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhi, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  

332 17/01/2026 ANU MANOJ MANOJ (HSBN) KOTTAPPADY, 
KUNNAKKATTUMALA, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

333 17/01/2026 HASNA RAFEEQ V M RAFEEQ (FTHR) VALLOORAN, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

334 17/01/2026 Alna Shirin Saidu muhammed 
(FTHR)

Chullikkattu, odakkaly, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
kunnathunnad

  

335 17/01/2026 SINDHU K R SANTHOSH (HSBN) PUTHENPURA, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

336 17/01/2026 Binoy K K Krishnan K (FTHR) Kunnath, 
Payyal,Kuttikuzhy, 

Asamannoor, 
Nedungapra, 683545, 

Kunnathunadu

  

337 17/01/2026 Jincy George JeevanKoshyTharian 
(HSBN)

Kappadakamadathil 
House, Mudakuzha, 

Perumbavoor, 
Mudakuzha P O, 

683546, Kunnathunadu

  

338 17/01/2026 Baby Kamal Maloor Farisa Beevi (MTHR) 402, Onnam mile, Near 
Asram High School, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Perumbavoor

  

339 17/01/2026 FARSANA C N NAJEEB C A (FTHR) CHIRAPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

340 17/01/2026 Ouseph N T Omana P M (WIFE) Narimkulam House, 
Paniely, Kombanad, 

Paniely, 683546, 
Kunnathunad

  

341 17/01/2026 SARITHA SASIKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

PADATHIKUDY, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

342 17/01/2026 ABHIJITH SUNIL SUNILKUMAR O K 
(FTHR)

09/253, ONALIKUDY 
HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

686691, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

343 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED PHARIS 
P M 

MUJEEB 
POOVATHINKAL 

(FTHR)

POOVATHINKAL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDIKKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

344 17/01/2026 KEVIN SHAJU SHAJU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VANDANATTU, 
PULLUVAZHY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
PULLUVAZHY, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

345 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA P K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
P K (FTHR)

PARAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

346 17/01/2026 ABDUL FATHAH C A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

Cheriyedath House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad 
Thaluk

  

347 17/01/2026 SAHIL P MUKTHAR MUKTHAR 
POOVATHINKAL 

(FTHR)

POOVATHINGAL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

348 17/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan V J JALAL (FTHR) VELLIRINGAY, 
KUTTIPPADAM, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

349 17/01/2026 NISA MUHAMMED P 
M

P M MUHAMMED 
(MTHR)

PATTARUMADOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, OKKAL, 

683550, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

350 17/01/2026 Gokul E G Gopikumar N (FTHR) Elery, Payyal, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

351 17/01/2026 Saranya Saseendran Mahesh M S (HSBN) Malil, Thaikkarachira, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhy, 683541, 
Kunaathunadu

  

352 17/01/2026 Jeevan Thomas Thomas P Joseph 
(FTHR)

Pullolickal, Thuruthy, 
Vengoor West, 

Thuruthy, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

353 17/01/2026 AHAMMED IRFAN ABOOBACKER K A 
(FTHR)

KOTTALAKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

354 17/01/2026 RUBY RAHEEL Y C ABUL FAIZE (HSBN) WARD 9, 
MATTAPPILLI, 

MUDICKAL P O, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

355 17/01/2026 JUSTIN THOMAS Thomas P Joseph 
(FTHR)

Pullolickal, Thuruthy, 
Vengoor West, 

Thuruthy, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

356 17/01/2026 DEVIKA RAJAN RAJAN V K (FTHR) VELLARMALI 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKKOD, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

357 17/01/2026 SIDHARTHU P V VIKRAMADITHYAN 
P S (FTHR)

PULICKALPUTHENPURA, 
Methala, Asmannoor, 

Methala, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

358 17/01/2026 Abin Biju Biju N K (FTHR) Nelliparambil, 
Thuruthy, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

359 17/01/2026 SAFNA K S SALIM K K (FTHR) KURUVAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

360 17/01/2026 SREERAG P V VIKRAMADITHYAN 
P S (FTHR)

PULIKKALPUTHENPURA, 
Methala, Ashamanoor, 

Methala, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

361 17/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA V R RAJAN V K (FTHR) VELLARMALI 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKKOD, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

362 17/01/2026 SHAMSUNNISA N A ABBAS THAJUDEEN 
(HSBN)

MANGALATH, 
ONNAMMILE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

363 17/01/2026 Abinesh Biju Biju N K (FTHR) Nelliparambil, 
Thuruthy, Vengoorwest, 

Thuruthy, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

364 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAAHIR K S 

SALIM K K (FTHR) KURUVAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

365 17/01/2026 NALINI C BALAN T (HSBN) THRUTHAMARASSERY 
WARRIAM, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

366 17/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI C G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
C K (FTHR)

CHULLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

367 17/01/2026 Sandramol P K Kuriakose Varghese 
(FTHR)

Parvelikudy, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

368 17/01/2026 ALEENA BINSON BINSON MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MADAMKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
RAYAMANGALAM

  

369 17/01/2026 NATASHA SALIM SALIM T. K.  (FTHR) THE SHELTER, T. B. 
ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

370 17/01/2026 Amal Narayanan Narayanan M P (FTHR) Malaekkudy, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

371 17/01/2026 Muhammed badusha Najeeb ME (FTHR) mookada, vallam, 
chelamattam, 

rayonpuram, 683543, 
kunnathunad

  

372 17/01/2026 ANCIYA A M MOOSAN A M (FTHR) Elavumkudy Mucheth 
House, 

Chembarathukunnu, 
Ponjassery P O, Vengola 

Village, Ponjassery, 
683547, Kunnathunad 

Thaluk

  

373 17/01/2026 Kunjamma Velayudhan Velayudhan K R 
(HSBN)

Kunchattu, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

374 17/01/2026 Devadathan K S K Shaji (FTHR) Kattathara House, 
Valayanchirangara, 

Rayamangalam, 
Valayanchiragara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

375 17/01/2026 Velayudhan K R Kunjamma Velayudhan 
(WIFE)

Kunchattu, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

376 17/01/2026 Emil Eldho Baby Baby N K (FTHR) NARAKATHUKUDY, 
MUDAKKIRAI, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

377 17/01/2026 BINOY M G GEORGE (FTHR) MANNAPPILLYKUDY, 
Methala, Asamannoor, 

Methala, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

378 17/01/2026 Maria Baby Baby N K (FTHR) Narakathukudy, 
Mudakkirai, 

Rayamangalam, 
Kuruppampady, 683545, 

Kunnathunad

  

379 17/01/2026 SARAMMA GEORGE GEORGE (HSBN) MANNAPPILLYKUDY, 
Methala, Asamannoor, 

Methala, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


